

SEPARATION IS NORMAL, MIX WELL BEFORE USE

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
	Total Fat 10g	13%	Total Carb. 11g	4%
	Sat. Fat 4.5g	23%	Fiber 1g	4%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 5g	
	Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Incl.1g Added Sugars	2%
Serving size 2 tbsp (23g)	Sodium 30mg	1%	Protein 1g	
Calories per serving 130	Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 20% • Potassium 0%			

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Non-GMO Canola Oil, Non-Hydrogenated RSPO Certified Palm Oil, Cocoa, Honey, Unsweetened Chocolate, Baking Soda, Salt, Whey (dairy), Natural Flavor, Sunflower Lecithin, Soy Lecithin. **CONTAINS WHEAT (gluten), DAIRY, SOY.**

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Produced in a facility
that uses milk, tree nuts,
peanuts, soy, eggs & wheat.

